CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN PERIOD RETURN

2008

PROGRESSIVE CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION OF ALBERTA 75 - SPRUCE GROVE-STURGEON-ST.

ALBERT

CANDIDATE: DOUG HORNER

SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN PERIOD REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES
FOR THE CAMPAIGN PERIOD February 4, 2008 - May 3, 2008

REVENUE

Contributions:
Total of $375.00 or less
Total of $375.01 and greater
Deduct total amount returned
Sub total
Net Contributions

Transfers Received From:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)
Other Registered Candidate(s)
Trust Funds
Total Transfers Received

Other Sources:
Fund-raising function(s)
Other income

Total Other Sources

Value of Election Material Received From:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)
Total Value of Election Material Received

Total Campaign Period Revenue

EXPENDITURES
Campaign Period Expenses:
Expenses (paid and unpaid)
Valued Contribution(s)
Value Of Election Material Recieved From:
Registered Party
Registered Constituency Association(s)
Total Campaign Period Expenses

Transfers Paid To:
Registered Party

Valued
Contribution

(Goods and Services)

$515.00
$500.00
$0.00

Cash/Cheque
$11,695.00
$40,050.00

$0.00

$1,015.00

$51,745.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$9,873.62

$1,020.00

$23.16

$2,959.00

$24,624.62
$27,583.62

$30,070.42
$1,015.00

$2,959.00

$24,624.62

$0.00

$52,760.00

$9,873.62

$1,043.16

$91,260.40

$58,669.04



Registered Constituency Association(s)

$7,563.00

Registered Candidate(s) $0.00
Total Transfers Paid $7,563.00

Total Campaign Period Expenditures $66,232.04

CAMPAIGN PERIOD SURPLUS (DEFICIT) $25,028.36

Surplus funds are to be held in Trust in accordance with Section 12 of the Act

LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS GIVING $375.01 OR GREATER

CONTRIBUTOR AMOUNT TYPE
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALS
BODNAR, EUGENE $1,000.00 Cash
BOKENFOHR, TERRY $1,000.00 Cash
HECK, BARRY $1,000.00 Cash
HORNER, ESATE OF JACK $1,000.00 Cash
LILLICO, J. REID $750.00 Cash
NIELSEN, BRIAN $500.00 Cash
OZIRNY, JOAN $1,000.00 Cash
OZIRNY, PATRICK $1,000.00 Cash
PURDY, RAYMOND C $1,000.00 Cash
ROBINSON, BART $500.00 Cash
SCHELLENBERGER, STAN $1,000.00 Cash
SCHULTZ, TIM $600.00 Cash
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS
1061463 ALBERTA LTD. $1,000.00 Cash
ALBERTA ENTERPRISE GROUP INC. $1,000.00 Cash
ANDROMEDA INVESTMENTS LTD. $1,000.00 Cash
B. HORNER AGRO CONSULTING INC. $1,000.00 Cash
BARAKAT INDUSTRIES LTD. $2,000.00 Cash
BELL WEST INC $1,000.00 Cash
BROAPORT CANADA INC. $500.00 Valued
CANADIAN POWER PAC $500.00 Cash
CHRISTENSON DEVELOPMENTS INC. $1,000.00 Cash
DECKER PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT INC. $1,000.00 Cash
DM PROVOST INSURANCE AGENCY LTD. $500.00 Cash
EXPOCRETE CONCRETE PRODUCTS LTD. $1,000.00 Cash
FOUR WINDS HOTELS MANAGEMENT CORPORATION $1,000.00 Cash
FRANKS PLACE TRATTORIA INC. $500.00 Cash
GAME PLAN DEVELOPMENTS LTD $1,000.00 Cash
GREAT NORTHERN GRAIN TERMINALS LTD. $1,000.00 Cash
HORNER BROTHERS COMPANY LTD. $1,000.00 Cash
LIQUOR STORES GP INC. $500.00 Cash
MAIN STREET FINANCIAL INC. $500.00 Cash
MELCOR DEVELOPMENTS LTD $500.00 Cash
P.M. PIZZA LTD. $600.00 Cash
PR MANAGEMENT INC. $1,000.00 Cash
PROCURA REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD. $1,000.00 Cash
QUALICO DIVISION WEST LTD. $500.00 Cash
ROSE BUILDING MAINTENANCE LTD. $500.00 Cash



SPRUCELAND MILLWORKS INC $2,000.00 Cash

TIMBER WOLF TRADING COMPANY LTD. $2,000.00 Cash
TRADERS CONSULTING INC. $1,000.00 Cash
TRANS AMERICA INVESTMENTS LTD $1,000.00 Cash
WAIWARD STEEL FABRICATORS LTD. $1,000.00 Cash
WESTGATE REAL ESTATE INC. $600.00 Cash
WINALTA INC. $1,500.00 Cash
Total: 44 Receipts $40,550.00

Information at this site is provided solely for the user's information and, while thought to be accurate, is provided strictly "as is", as taken from
the financial statements filed with this Office and is provided without warranty of any kind, whether express or implied.



