#### 2008

# CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN PERIOD RETURN PROGRESSIVE CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION OF ALBERTA 75 - SPRUCE GROVE-STURGEON-ST. ALBERT

**CANDIDATE: DOUG HORNER** 

## SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN PERIOD REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES FOR THE CAMPAIGN PERIOD February 4, 2008 - May 3, 2008

#### REVENUE

Registered Party

	Valued		
Contributions:	Contribution (Goods and Services)	Cash/Cheque	
Total of \$375.00 or less	\$515.00	\$11,695.00	
Total of \$375.01 and greater	\$500.00	\$40,050.00	
Deduct total amount returned	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Sub total	\$1,015.00	\$51,745.00	
Net Contributions			\$52,760.00
Transfers Received From:			
Registered Party		\$0.00	
Registered Constituency Association(s)		\$0.00	
Other Registered Candidate(s)		\$0.00	
Trust Funds		\$9,873.62	
Total Transfers Received			\$9,873.62
Other Sources:			
Fund-raising function(s)		\$1,020.00	
Other income		\$23.16	
Total Other Sources			\$1,043.16
Value of Election Material Received From:			
Registered Party		\$2,959.00	
Registered Constituency Association(s)		\$24,624.62	
Total Value of Election Material Received		_	\$27,583.62
Total Campaign Period Revenue		-	\$91,260.40
EXPENDITURES			
Campaign Period Expenses:			
Expenses (paid and unpaid)		\$30,070.42	
Valued Contribution(s)		\$1,015.00	
Value Of Election Material Recieved From:			
Registered Party		\$2,959.00	
Registered Constituency Association(s)		\$24,624.62	
Total Campaign Period Expenses			\$58,669.04
Transfers Paid To:			

\$0.00

\$7,563.00 \$0.00

Total Transfers Paid

\$7,563.00

#### **Total Campaign Period Expenditures**

\$66,232.04

### **CAMPAIGN PERIOD SURPLUS (DEFICIT)**

\$25,028.36

Surplus funds are to be held in Trust in accordance with Section 12 of the Act

LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS GIVING \$375.01 OR GREATER				
CONTRIBUTOR	AMOUNT	TYPE		
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALS				
BODNAR, EUGENE	\$1,000.00	Cash		
BOKENFOHR, TERRY	\$1,000.00	Cash		
HECK, BARRY	\$1,000.00	Cash		
HORNER, ESATE OF JACK	\$1,000.00	Cash		
LILLICO, J. REID	\$750.00	Cash		
NIELSEN, BRIAN	\$500.00	Cash		
OZIRNY, JOAN	\$1,000.00	Cash		
OZIRNY, PATRICK	\$1,000.00	Cash		
PURDY, RAYMOND C	\$1,000.00	Cash		
ROBINSON, BART	\$500.00	Cash		
SCHELLENBERGER, STAN	\$1,000.00	Cash		
SCHULTZ, TIM	\$600.00	Cash		
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATIONS				
1061463 ALBERTA LTD.	\$1,000.00	Cash		
ALBERTA ENTERPRISE GROUP INC.	\$1,000.00	Cash		
ANDROMEDA INVESTMENTS LTD.	\$1,000.00	Cash		
B. HORNER AGRO CONSULTING INC.	\$1,000.00	Cash		
BARAKAT INDUSTRIES LTD.	\$2,000.00	Cash		
BELL WEST INC	\$1,000.00	Cash		
BROAPORT CANADA INC.	\$500.00	Valued		
CANADIAN POWER PAC	\$500.00	Cash		
CHRISTENSON DEVELOPMENTS INC.	\$1,000.00	Cash		
DECKER PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT INC.	\$1,000.00	Cash		
DM PROVOST INSURANCE AGENCY LTD.	\$500.00	Cash		
EXPOCRETE CONCRETE PRODUCTS LTD.	\$1,000.00	Cash		
FOUR WINDS HOTELS MANAGEMENT CORPORATION	\$1,000.00	Cash		
FRANKS PLACE TRATTORIA INC.	\$500.00	Cash		
GAME PLAN DEVELOPMENTS LTD	\$1,000.00	Cash		
GREAT NORTHERN GRAIN TERMINALS LTD.	\$1,000.00	Cash		
HORNER BROTHERS COMPANY LTD.	\$1,000.00	Cash		
LIQUOR STORES GP INC.	\$500.00	Cash		
MAIN STREET FINANCIAL INC.	\$500.00	Cash		
MELCOR DEVELOPMENTS LTD	\$500.00	Cash		
P.M. PIZZA LTD.	\$600.00	Cash		
PR MANAGEMENT INC.	\$1,000.00	Cash		
PROCURA REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD.	\$1,000.00	Cash		
QUALICO DIVISION WEST LTD.	\$500.00	Cash		
ROSE BUILDING MAINTENANCE LTD.	\$500.00	Cash		

SPRUCELAND MILLWORKS INC	\$2,000.00	Cash
TIMBER WOLF TRADING COMPANY LTD.	\$2,000.00	Cash
TRADERS CONSULTING INC.	\$1,000.00	Cash
TRANS AMERICA INVESTMENTS LTD	\$1,000.00	Cash
WAIWARD STEEL FABRICATORS LTD.	\$1,000.00	Cash
WESTGATE REAL ESTATE INC.	\$600.00	Cash
WINALTA INC.	\$1,500.00	Cash

Total: 44 Receipts \$40,550.00

Information at this site is provided solely for the user's information and, while thought to be accurate, is provided strictly "as is", as taken from the financial statements filed with this Office and is provided without warranty of any kind, whether express or implied.